
2020 Manhattanville College Softball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 15, 2020)

 
 

Overall Record: 7-3   Conf: 0-0Home: 1-0Away: 0-1Neutral: 6-2
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (55), Opp (64)   DPs Turned: Team (2), Opp (3)   IBB: Team (0), Opp (0)   
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (8), Totals (8), Strano (5), Tanuma (3), Opp (3)   Pickoffs: Team (0), Totals , Opp (0)   SBA/ATT: Totals (22-24), Strano (11-12),
Shinstine (7-7), Feliciano (4-5)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
20 Liggett, Giovanna .469 9-9 32 8 15 1 0 2 8 22 .688 0 0 1 1 .469 0 0 1-1 11 6 2 .895
6 Tanuma, Abby .375 9-9 32 6 12 5 0 2 6 23 .719 0 1 2 0 .394 0 0 0-0 8 0 0 1.000
2 Casillas, Isela .370 8-8 27 7 10 1 0 0 1 11 .407 2 0 2 0 .400 1 0 0-0 15 1 1 .941
15 Saunders, Maddie .353 9-7 17 2 6 1 1 0 2 9 .529 0 0 0 0 .333 1 0 2-2 7 3 0 1.000
72 Lewis, Mahkenzy .348 8-8 23 3 8 1 0 0 5 9 .391 2 0 3 0 .400 0 0 0-0 10 1 0 1.000
28 DeLuca, Jaclyn .281 10-10 32 6 9 0 0 3 11 18 .563 1 1 5 0 .324 0 0 0-0 14 9 0 1.000
11 Harker, Sarah .182 10-7 22 5 4 2 1 0 2 8 .364 3 0 3 0 .280 0 0 0-0 6 1 0 1.000
12 Bucci, Julia .182 6-3 11 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 .182 0 0 5 0 .182 0 0 1-1 1 6 0 1.000
5 Torres, Jayleen .167 10-7 24 5 4 2 0 0 6 6 .250 4 0 3 0 .286 0 0 4-4 11 9 0 1.000
8 Franson, Brooke .053 9-9 19 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 .053 1 0 8 0 .100 0 2 0-0 45 0 1 .978
33 Shinstine, Charli .667 10-8 3 1 2 1 0 0 0 3 1.000 0 0 1 0 .667 0 0 0-0 0 3 1 .750
10 Strano, Melina .333 10-9 18 3 6 1 0 0 3 7 .389 1 0 0 1 .368 0 0 0-0 58 2 0 1.000
27 Muller, Steph .300 6-3 10 1 3 0 0 0 0 3 .300 0 0 2 0 .300 0 0 1-1 2 0 0 1.000
21 Nii, Dani .182 9-2 11 3 2 1 0 0 4 3 .273 1 0 2 0 .231 1 0 0-0 5 6 0 1.000
Totals .299 10-10 281 51 84 16 2 7 48 125 .445 15 2 37 2 .336 3 2 9-9 195 49 5 .980
Opponents .173 10-10 231 32 40 8 1 0 27 50 .216 39 15 62 0 .326 3 6 11-12 193 74 14 .950

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
15 Saunders, Maddie 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 1
4 Feliciano, Jasmine 2.20 1-0 7 1 0 0-1 0 28.2 23 9 9 3 28 5 1 0 .211 0 7 0 0 1
33 Shinstine, Charli 2.83 5-3 10 8 1 1-1 0 29.2 12 14 12 30 30 2 0 0 .122 5 7 0 1 4
11 Harker, Sarah 8.84 1-0 4 1 0 0-0 0 6.1 5 8 8 3 4 1 0 0 .227 3 1 0 2 0
Totals 3.09 7-3 22 10 1 3 0 65.2 40 32 29 39 62 8 1 0 .173 8 15 0 3 6
Opponents 4.35 3-7 12 10 8 0 0 64.1 84 51 40 15 37 16 2 7 .299 1 2 0 3 2



2020 Manhattanville College Softball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 15, 2020)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 50% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
10 Strano, Melina 60 58 2 0 1.000 0 11 1 .917 5 0
28 DeLuca, Jaclyn 23 14 9 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
5 Torres, Jayleen 20 11 9 0 1.000 1 0 0 — 0 0
72 Lewis, Mahkenzy 11 10 1 0 1.000 1 0 0 — 0 0
21 Nii, Dani 11 5 6 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
15 Saunders, Maddie 10 7 3 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
6 Tanuma, Abby 8 8 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 3 0
12 Bucci, Julia 7 1 6 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
11 Harker, Sarah 7 6 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
4 Feliciano, Jasmine 4 2 2 0 1.000 0 4 1 .800 0 0
27 Muller, Steph 2 2 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
8 Franson, Brooke 46 45 0 1 .978 0 0 0 — 0 0
2 Casillas, Isela 17 15 1 1 .941 0 0 0 — 0 0
20 Liggett, Giovanna 19 11 6 2 .895 1 0 0 — 0 0
33 Shinstine, Charli 4 0 3 1 .750 0 7 0 1.000 0 0
Totals 249 195 49 5 .980 3 11 1 .917 8 0
Opponents 281 193 74 14 .950 8 9 0 1.000 3 0


